
 

       
 
                                          

Special Education Lead Teacher     
(SELT) Roster 2023-2024 

1  *NEW SELTs 
Updated 9/11/2023 

 
 

  Associate Superintendent: Tommy Usher 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12) 

Patrice Stokes   404-802-2621  pstokes@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Douglass Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 

Deirdre Johnson  Boyd Elementary 8175 deirdre.Johnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Carro Thomas  Harper Archer ES 8523 cathomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Ernest Lewis  John Lewis Invictus  erlewis@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Andreka Wrighton  John Lewis Invictus 6154 andreka.wrighton@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Montoya Suttle  Scott Elementary 7010 msuttle@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Akithia Atkinson  Stanton F.L. ES 8750 aatkinson@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Danielle Rogers  Usher - Collier ES 5716 rogersd@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Taneika Edwards  Douglass High  3120 taneika.edwards@apsk12.org  

Teresha Lawson  Douglass High  3109 teresha.lawson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
 

      Associate Superintendent: Dr. Margul Woolfolk 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12) 

Dr. Gale Womack-Jordan  404-802-2665  gsjordan@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Booker T. Washington Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 

Marsha Leverette  HJ Russell West End  6820 mleverette@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Kelsey Jack  Hollis Innovation K-8 8243 Kelsey.Jack@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Charlotte Sanford  Hollis Innovation K-8 8233 csanford@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Theresa Carter   MA Jones Elem.  theresa.carter@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Tonya Clements  Booker T. Washington  4689 tonya.clements@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Angela Johnson  Tuskegee Airman Global  angela.johnson1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

AnneMarie Mitchell  Tuskegee Airman Global 8473 anmitchell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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Special Education Lead Teacher     
(SELT) Roster 2023-2024 

2  *NEW SELTs 
Updated 9/11/2023 

 
 

   Associate Superintendent: Dr. Kala Goodwine 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12) 

Kalika Wilson  404-802-1676           kalika.wilson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

South Atlanta Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 
TJ Cross  Cleveland Elementary 8400 tjcross@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Natara Hawthorne  Dobbs Elementary 8063 natara.rashidhawt@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Janeil Bell-Mckenzie  Heritage Academy 8677 janeil.bellmckenz@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Denise Alsobrooks-Wright*  Humphries Elementary 8788 dmalsobrooks@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Akithia Atkinson  Hutchinson Elementary 8750 aatkinson@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Stephanie Polite  Crawford Long Middle  4807 sspolite@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Neiman Lofton  South Atlanta High  nylofton@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

    Chauncei Whitmore  South Atlanta High 5077 cwhitmore@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
 
 

   Associate Superintendent: Tommy Usher 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12) 

Patrice Stokes   404-802-2621  pstokes@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Carver Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 

Beverly Gullatt  Finch Elementary 4004 bgullatt@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Gina Matias  Perkerson Elementary 8877 gmatias@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Tracey Arnold  Sylvan Middle School 7822 Tracey.arnold@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Eritrea Yamini  Carver Early College 6410 eyamini@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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  Associate Superintendent: Shelly Goodrum  

Special Education Coordinator (K – 12) 

Kerry Alexander  404-802-1672  kalexander@apsk12.org 

Benjamin Mays Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 

Evette Givens  Beecher Hills Elementary 4000 egivens@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Brandi Joiner  Cascade Elementary 8473 brandi.joiner@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Jessica Evans  Miles Elementary 8929 jessica.evans@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

David Marcello  Peyton Forest Elementary 3369 dmarcello@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

David Marcello  West Manor Elementary 3369 dmarcello@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Heidi Hill  Young Middle  5915 heidi.hill@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Stacey Collier  Benjamin Mays High 5146 stacey.collier@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Summer Hutchens  Benjamin Mays High  5112 summer.hutchens@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 
 
 
 
 

   Associate Superintendent: Dr. Kala Goodwine 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12)    

Kalika Wilson  404-802-1676           kalika.wilson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

D. M. Therrell Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 
Jaren Russell-Hayley  Bunche Middle School 6729 jaren.russell@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Brandolyn Bradley  Continental Colony  7615 brandolyn.bradley@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Jerrika Leslie  Deerwood Academy 3322 jerrika.leslie@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Khristal Pace  Fickett Elementary 7806 kpace@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Brandolyn Bradley  Kimberly Elementary 7615 brandolyn.bradley@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

John Anderson  D. M. Therrell High School 5319 john.anderson@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
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    Associate Superintendent: Paul Brown 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12)    

Dr. Tracy Butler  404-802-2626  tracy.butler@atlanta.k12.ga.us      

Maynard Jackson Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 
Angela Andrews  Barack/Michelle Obama 4208 amtolbert@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Angelete Taylor  Burgess - Peterson 3418 artaylor@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Erica Williams  Benteen Elementary 7311 ejwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Krystal Williams  Dunbar Elementary    7973 kcooper@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Brooks Salter  Parkside Elementary 4157 Brooks.salter@atlanta.k12.ga  

Dana Battle  Toomer Elementary 3461 dana.battle@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Dr. Angel Ashley   Martin L. King Jr Middle  5409 aashley@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Doris Elliot  Maynard Jackson High 5230 dcelliott@atlanta.k12.ga.us   

Quinyonta Downer  Maynard Jackson High 5243 quinyonta.downer@atlanta.k12.ga.us   

 
 
 
 

   Associate Superintendent: Paul Brown 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12) 

Dr. Tracy Butler  404-802-2626  tracy.butler@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Midtown Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 
Krystal Williams  Hope-Hill Elementary 7477 kcooper@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Selina Nease*  Virginia Highlands  selina.nease@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Patricia Maron*  Howard Middle  3220 patricia.maron@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Gina Matias  Mary Lin Elementary 8877 gmatias@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Brenda Hallman  Morningside Elementary 8983 bhallman@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Sarah Meade  Springdale Park ES  6015 sarah.meade@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Jessica Chiddister  Midtown High School 3065 JESSICA.CHIDDISTE@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
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Associate Superintendent: Shelly Goodrum 
Special Education Coordinator  

Kerry Alexander  404-802-1672  kalexander@apsk12.org 

Non-Traditional Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 
Laquanda Thomas  Atlanta Virtual Academy 7416 laquanda.thomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Denise Alsobrooks-Wright  Hillside Residential 5804 dmalsobrooks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Cedric Woodard  Coretta Scott King YWLA 4957 cxwoodard@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Reginald Johnson  Best Academy 7156 rljohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Eritrea Yamini  ACCA 6410 eyamini@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Eboni Peeks  North Metro 2658 epeeks@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Lataura Gregory  North Metro  lagregory@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Pamela Ligon   Henry Aaron NBA   pamela.ligon@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Lelita Thomas  Phoenix Academy 5804 lelita.thomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Charter & Partner Schools: Matthew Underwood 
Special Education Coordinator – Charter Schools 

Dr. Nicklaus Khan  404-802-2829  nekhan@apsk12.org 

Kindezi Schools – Special Education Lead Teachers 
Sequoia Swinger  Kindezi at Gideons   sswinger@kindezi.org 

Alyse Smith  Kindezi – Main Office  alsmith@kindezi.org  

*Jahannah Christian  Kindezi - Old Fourth Ward  jchristian@kindezi.org 

*Darrius Newton  Kindezi School West  dnewton@kindezi.org 

 
 
 
 

mailto:kalexander@apsk12.org
mailto:laquanda.thomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:dmalsobrooks@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:cxwoodard@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:rljohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:eyamini@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:epeeks@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:lagregory@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:pamela.ligon@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:lelita.thomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us
mailto:nekhan@apsk12.org
mailto:sswinger@kindezi.org
mailto:alsmith@kindezi.org
mailto:jchristian@kindezi.org
mailto:dnewton@kindezi.org


 

       
 
                                          

Special Education Lead Teacher     
(SELT) Roster 2023-2024 

6  *NEW SELTs 
Updated 9/11/2023 

 
 
 

    Associate Superintendent: Dr. Margul Woolfolk 
Special Education Coordinator (K – 12) 

Dr. Gale Womack-Jordan  404-802-2665  gsjordan@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

North Atlanta Cluster – Special Education Lead Teachers 
Evette Givens   Bolton Academy  8317 egivens@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Khristal Pace  Garden Hills Elementary 7806 kpace@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Katie Keefer  Jackson Elementary  katie.keefer@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Cecil Dalton       Brandon Elementary  7258 cdalton@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Karen Giles*  Rivers Elementary 7064 kacole@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Sara Moore  Smith Elementary 3881 slmoore@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*Nicole McGraw  Sutton Middle 6th Grade   Nicole.mcgraw@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

*George Waters  Sutton Middle 7th Grade  George.waters@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Alisha Jones-Caldwell  Sutton Middle 8th Grade 5609 alisha.jonescaldw@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Kayla Dinkins  North Atlanta High 4766 kayla.dinkins@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

*Fatma Ramadan  North Atlanta High  Fatma.ramadan@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 
 
 
 
 

Charter & Partner Schools: Matthew Underwood 
Special Education Coordinator – Charter Schools 

Dr. Nicklaus Khan  404-802-2829  nekhan@apsk12.org 

Purpose Built Schools – Special Education Lead Teachers 

Yolwana Jones  Slater Elem School  yjones@purposebuiltschools.org 

Tanyana Warner  Price Middle School  twarner@purposebuiltschools.org 

Tianna Knight  Purpose Built Schools   tknight@purposebuiltschools.org 

Kimberly Clark  Carver STEAM Academy  kclark@purposebuiltschools.org 
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Charter & Partner Schools: Matthew Underwood 

Special Education Coordinator – Charter Schools 
Dr. Nicklaus Khan  404-802-2829  nekhan@apsk12.org 

Charter Schools – Special Education Lead Teachers 

Amy Nash  Atlanta Classical 
Academy  anash@atlantaclassical.org 

Emily Stapp  Atlanta Neighborhood   estapp@atlncs.org 

Natalie Caudle  Atlanta Neighborhood   ncaudle@atlncs.org 

Erika Hall  Centennial Academy   ehall@centennialacademycharter.org 

*Kim Smith  Centennial Academy  ksmith@centennial.academy  

James Holmes  Drew Charter Lower   james.holmes@drewcharterschool.org 

Chinnetta Buford Duffie  Drew Charter Upper   Chinnetta.BufordDuffie@drewcharterschool.org 

Emma Peterson  Wesley International   emma.peterson@wesleyacademy.org 

Carlye Artis  Westside Atlanta Charter  carlye@wacs.us 
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Charter & Partner Schools: Matthew Underwood 

Special Education Coordinator – Charter Schools 
Dr. Nicklaus Khan  404-802-2829  nekhan@apsk12.org 

KIPP Schools – Special Education Lead Teachers 
Takisha Davis  KIPP WAYS Primary  Tdavis@kippatl.org  

Arlevia Bell  KIPP SOUL Primary  Abell2@kippmetroatlanta.org 

Markia Henderson  KIPP STRIVE Primary  mhenderson@kippstriveprimary.org 

Emily Roy  KIPP VISION Primary  eroy@kippvisionprimary.org 

Nicole Prater  KIPP Woodson Park K-4  nprater@kippmetroatlanta.org 

Nyisha Nelson  KIPP Woodson Park 5-6  nnelson@kippmetroatlanta.org 

Jessica Childers  KIPP WAYS Academy  JChilders@kippmetroatlanta.org 

*Kamryn Sprewer  KIPP SOUL Academy   

*Davita Williams  KIPP STRIVE Academy  dwilliams4@kippmetroatlanta.org 

Sharena Morgan  KIPP VISION Academy  SMorgan@kippmetroatlanta.org 

Alisha Birtha  KIPP Atlanta Collegiate  abirtha@kippatlantacollegiate.org 

Michelle Hogan  KIPP Atlanta Collegiate  MHogan@kippatlantacollegiate.org 

Stephanie Plessy  KIPP – Main Office   

Curtis Momon  KIPP – Main Office  cmomon@kippmetroatlanta.org  
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